ZUKo- Referenzliste flir Bodenbelage

Kunde

Effretikon

Bulach

Langnau i.E.
Delemont

KEB EMME Burgdorf
KEB Weinfelden
Patinoire Yverdon
Patinoire Fribourg
Patinoire Porrentruy
Patinoire Moutier
KEB Rheinfelden
Patinoire GLS Leysin
Patinoire Morges
KEB Poschiavo
KEB Weinfelden
KEB St. Gallen
KEB Will

Eishalle Visp

KEB Ambri
Patinoire Porrentruy
KEB Olten

KEB Engelberg
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Jahr

2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

=

ZoKo

Tvp

Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll
Everroll

Multi — Puzzle
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Kunde

Fitwork GmbH Emmenbrucke
Kunsteisbahn Heuried Ztrich
Hallenstadion Zirich

KEB Herisau (Sportzentrum)
Patinoire Crans Montana

Verbier

KEB Thalwil

Eispark Sargans

KEB Dielsdorf

Sportanlagen Arosa

KEB Lido Rapperswi

KEB Wohlen

Sportbetriebe Brunnli, Hasle Riegsau
Patinoire GSL Leysin

Patinoire Porrentruy

KEB Wettingen (Sportzentrum Tagi)
Regio Sense Dudingen

KEB Will

Sportzentrum Hirzenfeld Minchenbuchsee
KEB Baretswil

KEB Zuchwil

KEB Heuried Zirich

Patinoire Porrentruy

Patinoire Yverdon

Patinoire Champéry

KEB Biulach

KEB Wettingen

KEB Worb

KEB Weinfelden

KEB Wohlen
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Jahr

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
12006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

=

ZuKo

Typ

Goa Vision
Everroll

Multi - Puzzle
Everoll
Gummi-Bahnen
Multi — Puzzle
Everroll

Multi — Puzzle
Multi — Puzzle
Multi — Puzzle
Damona — Puzzle
Gummi-Bahnen
Multi-Puzzle
Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Nome Stone
Everroll Puzzle
Multi -Puzzle
Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Everroll

Muli Puzzle
Gummi-Bahnen
Everroll

Everroll
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=

ZuKo
Kunde Jahr Tvyp
Patinoire Haute-Nendaz 2003 Everroll
Patinoire Les Paccots 2003 Puzzle (ZuKo)
Patinoire Morges 2003 Everroll
KEB Wil 2003 Everroll
KEB Winterthur 2003 Everroll
Patinoire Prilly 2003 Everroll
Patinoire Thénex 2003 Everroll Puzzle
KEB St. Jakob Basel 2002 Everroll
KEB Winterthur 2002 Everroll
KEB Thonex 2002 Everroll
KEB Villars 2002 Everroll
Patinoire Chateau d’Oex 2002 Everroll
KEB Wil 2001/2003 Everroll
KEB Effretikon 2001 Everroll
Patinoire Fleurier 2001 SporTec-Colour
Agom Tecnica, Bioggio 2001 Everroll
Raymon, le Brassus 2001 Everroll
KEB Zuchwil 2001 Everroll
KEB Lenzerheide 2001 Everroll
KEB Wildhaus 2000 SporTec-Colour
Tapisa Schweizer Thun (Arztpraxis) 2000 Soft Stone Kombi
Patinoire Porrentruy 2000 SporTec-Colour
Reymond Tapis Le Brassus 2000 SporTec-Colour
KEB Wallisellen 2000 SporTec-Colour
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ZuKo
Kunde Jahr Tvyp
Fit Around Fitness-Studio, Kirchberg BE 1999/2003 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Leysin 1999 SporTec-Colour
Rymarkt Einkaufszentrum, Widnau 1999 SporTec-Colour
KEB Effretikon 1999 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Haute-Nendaz 1999 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Meyrin 1999 SporTec-Colour
KEB Rapperswil 1999 SporTec-Colour
KEB Ambri 1999 SporTec-Colour
KEB Herisau 1999 SporTec-Colour
Triva AG, Werkstatte Bern 1999 SporTec-Colour
Bauamt Meilen, Werkstatte 1999 SporTec-Colour
Migros Aare Fitness Center, Ostermundigen 1999 SporTec-Colour
KEB Ascona 1999 Gummimatten 18 ™/m
KEB Griisch 1998 SporTec-Colour
Zurich Hallenstadion 1998 SporTec-Colour
KE Minchenbuchsee 1998 Puzzle 17 mm
Eishockey-WM, Zirich 1998 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Moutier 1998 Puzzle 17 mm + SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Delsberg 1998 Puzzle 12 mm
KEB Gstaad 1998 Puzzle 17 mm + SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Bulle 1998 Puzzle 17 mm + SporTec-Colour
KEB Arosa 1998 Puzzle 12 mm
KEB Zernez 1998 SporTec-Colour
KEB Hochdorf 1998 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Villars 1998 SporTec-Colour
KEB Kissnacht am Rigi 1998 SporTec-Colour
Charmey Télécabine 1998 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Fleurier 1998 SporTec-Colour
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ZuKo
Kunde Jahr Typ
KEB Scuol 1997 SporTec-Colour
KEB Herisau 1997 SporTec-Colour, Puzzle
KEB Interlaken 1997 SporTec-Colour
Badminton-Center ZH 1997 SporTec-Colour
KEB Schwarzwasser 1997 SporTec-Colour
KEB Zuchwil 1997 Puzzle 17 mm + 12 mm
KEB Wil 1997 SporTec-Colour
Patinoire Biel 1996 Puzzle
KEB Didingen 1996 SporTec-Colour
Wetzikon, 6. Februar 2013/rk
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